Features
MIC-3392Rev2
6U CompactPCI® Intel® Core™2 Duo
Processor-based Board with Dual
PCIe GbE/DDR2/SATA/PMC
Introduction
The MIC-3392 is a high performance, power efficient CompactPCI single board computer based on the Intel® Core™2 Duo processor. It combines the benefits of two execution
cores  with Intel® intelligent power management features to deliver significantly greater performance per watt over previous Intel processors. The two execution cores share a power-

*Note: Optional 3rd LAN port occupies the rear COM2 port
**Note: Internal Ultra 320 SCSI port with optional external rear I/O port
Ordering Information
Model Number
Front Panel I/O Main Onboard Features
LAN COM PMC USB VGA CPU Memory CF Socket Storage
Channel Slot Width
MIC-3392A2-M1E 2 1 1 2 1 -  1 GB 1 1 1
MIC-3392A2-M2E 2 1 1 2 1 -  2 GB 1 1 1
MIC-3392B2-M1E 1 1 2 - - -  1 GB 1 1 1
MIC-3392B2-M2E 1 1 2 - - -  2 GB 1 1 1
One CompactFlash
socket
Memory
DIMM socket